
Baldwins Gate Primary School – Summer Term 2023 Diary Dates 
 

JUNE 2023 

Monday 5th June INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th June Pupils return to school 

Wednesday 7th June Year 4 depart for York residential visit 
9.30 – 11.00 am Keele Hall Prize giving for art competition 

Thursday 8th June Year 4 in York 

Friday 9th June Year 4 return from York (approximately 3.30 pm) 

Monday 12th June Year 6 depart for Llandudno residential visit 
Year 1 Phonics Check during the week 

Tuesday 13th June Year 6 in Llandudno 

Wednesday 14th June  Year 6 return from Llandudno (approximately 3.30 pm) 

Thursday 15th June Midlands Air Ambulance visiting school 
Cricket at Bignall End Cricket Club 
6.00 – 7.00 pm Induction Meeting for new Nursery and Reception Parents 2023  

Friday 16th June  

Monday 19th June  

Tuesday 20th June Years 1 and 2 to visit Peak Wildlife Park 
3.00 pm Singing Event at County Showground 

Wednesday 21st June  

Thursday 22nd June 2.00 – 3.00 pm Stay and Play session 1 for new intake 

Friday 23rd June 1.30 pm Sports Day (whole school, includes Nursery)  

Monday 26th June  

Tuesday 27th June  

Wednesday 28th June  

Thursday 29th June 2.00 – 3.00 pm Stay and Play session 2 for new intake (Smart School Uniform in school) 

Friday 30th  (1.30 pm Contingency date for sports day if cancelled on 23rd June) 
5.30 – 7.30 pm Family Fun Evening 

JULY 2023 

Monday 3rd July  

Tuesday 4th July  

Wednesday 5th July Year 4 Shakespeare performance at New Vic Theatre 
Madeley School Induction Day 1 of 2 

Thursday 6th July Madeley School Induction Day 2 of 2 
2.00 – 3.00 pm Stay and Play session 3 for new intake  

Monday 10th July  Meet the Teacher Evenings to take place this week from 6pm (information to follow) 

Tuesday 11th July Summer Music Concert 
9.30 am Maer and Butterton  
2.15 pm Whitmore and Chapel Chorlton 

Wednesday 12th July Annual School Reports issued 

Thursday 13th July  

Thursday 14th July  

Friday 15th July  

Monday 17th July Year 3 depart for residential visit to Stanley Head Outdoor Education Centre 

Tuesday 18th July Year 3 at Stanley Head 
Year 5 and 6 Production (performances at 2.15 pm and 6.15 pm – information will follow) 

Wednesday 19th July Year 3 return from Stanley Head for 3.30 pm 
4.00 pm Governor Finance Committee Meeting 
4.30 pm Governor Meeting 

Thursday 20th July  

Friday 21st July Year 6 Leavers’ Treat (provisional date to be confirmed) 

Monday 24th July 2.00 pm Leavers’ Assembly (Year 6 Parents) 
5.30 - 7.00 pm Year 6 Leavers BBQ (parents can attend from 6.30 pm) 

Tuesday 25th July We break up at 3.30 pm for the summer holiday 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Monday 4th September INSET Day 

Tuesday 5th September INSET Day 

Wednesday 6th September Pupils return to school 

Monday 11th September to 
Friday 29th September 

Temporary swimming pool returns for three weeks  
(whole school swimming) 

 
 


